7~

Foulées Turballaises

OMS Montoir de Bretagne - samedi 20 mai 2017

Etat de résultats - - 10 km * 4 pages

Pl. Dos |Nom-prénom

1 677 |MENTREL Benoit

2 222 | SORIN Antony

3 107 |ROSALA-HUMEAU Perrine
4 110 |BRUNET Romain

5 89 | THOMAS Sébastien

6 241 |CORBINEAU Pierre

7 141 |WIGNOLLE Franck

8 129 |SEILLER Gregory

9 217 |VARNIER Sylvain

10 71 COCHARD Sebastien
11 120 |BREGEON Julien

12 180 |LE MENACH Kévin

13 173 |CERCLERON Alexandre

14 35 | DE SOUANCE Olivier
15 77 | LANDAIS David

16 191 |FRESNEAU Kevin

17 26 | CONRAD Frantz

18 244 | TESSON Cedric

19 38 |LE CALONNEC Laurent

20 685 |GUIHARD ROMAIN
21 221 | SAULNIER Arnaud

22 86 |HOUSSAIS Laurent
23 667 |LE BIHOU Jacques
24 96 |DENUAULT Sébastien

25 163 |SAUTON Frédéric
26 155 |LETILLY Lilian
27 204 |DURAND Antoine
28 124 |PICAUD Gaetan
29 666 |RASSIN Clement

30 92 | BELLIOT Christopher
31 247 |LERAT Alban

32 41 |LE CARVESE Yann
33 45 |BIGEARD ROLAND
34 121 |CRUSSON Christophe
35 33 |CHOBLET Arnaud

36 88 |DELAVEAU Marc

37 128 | BIHAN Joseph

38 44 |RIGAUD Franck

39 67 | DE VITA Bruno

40 3 |GUERTIN Philippe
41 103 | LESCOP Ludovic

42 90 |PINEAU Aurélien

43 94 |CHATEAU Antoine
44 17 | TRIBALLIER-LE ROUX Morgane

45 675 |CALLO Cyril

46 105 | HERAULT Florence
47 119 |POULLIN Frederic
48 212 |PIRALLA Elouan

49 1 LERQY Benoit

50 22 | JOUVINIER Rémi
51 11 EHANNO Damien
52 18 | ROUXEL Dominique

53 670 |HALGAND Nicolas
54 113 |GILLET Romain

55 4 DAGAUD Emmanuel
56 123 | THOMERE Nicolas
57 211 | ALONSO Cyril

58 43 |JUBAU Pascal

59 686 |CHARTIER REMY
60 34 |LEROY Bernard
61 82 |PINEAU Mickael
62 23 MELAINE Frederic

Club

UA CANTON DE SAVENAY

AS SAINT-SYLVAIN D'ANJOU
ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

AC VARADES

S/L ESC OCEAN 44 SAINT NAZAIRE
AS ANZINOISE ATHLETISME
SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
ACP MUZILLAC

ACP MUZILLAC

2EP MARCHE OU TRAIL
AC VARADES
MS CHANTENAY NANTES

JOGGING LOISIRS ORGERES
S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC

NANTES EC
S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
FREE RUNNERS

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
AS CHU NANTES

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
PGAC

S/L ST ANDRE DES EAUX
ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
PGAC

ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON

PGAC

MACC LUSIGNAN

US RENAUDINE ATHLE CROSS

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH

S/L ATHLETIC CLUB HERBLINOIS
SERBOUTI RUN

TO BE SPORT
S/L STADE NANTAIS AC

S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE
ACP MUZILLAC

ACP MUZILLAC

AC VARADES

SUPERU ST AUBIN D'AUBIGNE - COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE
ACP MUZILLAC

EAUF
S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE
RUNNING VAL D HYROME

Temps

32:52
34:00
34:26
34:27
35:11
35:21
35:32
35:35
35:39
35:42
36:22
36:33
36:46
36:47
37:00
37:14
37:20
37:25
37:37
37:50
37:51
37:57
38:00
38:16
38:16
38:23
38:29
38:30
38:30
38:31
38:32
38:38
38:39
38:44
39:04
39:06
39:17
39:19
39:20
39:23
39:26
39:34
39:37
39:57
40:12
40:19
40:40
40:45
40:49
40:50
41:03
41:04
41:06
41:07
41:35
41:39
41:40
41:46
41:52
41:56
42:05
42:12

Moy

18,26
17,65
17,42
17,42
17,05
16,97
16,89
16,86
16,83
16,81
16,5
16,42
16,32
16,31
16,22
16,11
16,07
16,04
15,95
15,86
15,85
15,81
15,79
15,68
15,68
15,63
15,59
15,58
15,58
15,58
15,57
15,53
15,52
15,49
15,36
15,35
15,27
15,26
15,25
15,23
15,22
15,16
15,15
15,02
14,93
14,88
14,75
14,72
14,7
14,69
14,62
14,61
14,6
14,59
14,43
14,41
14,4
14,37
14,33
14,31
14,26
14,22
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Pl.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Dos

10
116
122
196

93
104
215
673
674

36

42
197

97
232
131
230
154
679
143
245
153

14
266
665
228

32
106
181

74

20

64
192

98

31
236
226
202
171

16
127

91
239
183

27
682
112

83
268
246
200

85
174
193

40
184
254
259
219
151

99
102

148
250
9
75
76

Nom-prénom

GUEGNARD Frederic
BARDON Richard
MACE Arnaud
LEVASSEUR Mickaél
TREMBLIN Jean-Pierre
OLIVAUD Pierre-Jean
GUILLAUME Julien
CLORENNEC Herve
CALLO Frederic
TILMANT Gregory
GLAIS Wilfried
PUECH Charly
PAUGAM Stephane
BARDON Théo
THOMAS Dominique
MENARD Stephane
GAUCHER Geoffrey
FAVENNEC Johanne
LEVEQUE Paul
LELIEVRE Marc
BROHAN Severine
PHILIPPOT Anne-Laure
DROUET Gregory
BUINO Gauthier
MICHENOT Stephane
TESSIER Olivier
HERAULT Thierry
BRIAND Erwan
ROUXEL Kevin
PERRIN Laetitia
PICHON Fred
APPERE Christian
JACQUEMIN Maureen
GODARD Vincent
BOSSARD Vincent
BONSENS Laurent
BELAUD Yoan
BATARD Yannick
KEROUAULT Bruno
POULAILLE Anthony
JIMENEZ Anne

LE ROUX Romuald
PEROCHEAU Sylvain
FORTIER Bruno
PROUTIERE ERIC
MAUGER Didier
RIOU Carine
OLIVAUD Christophe
JOSSE Frederic
POIGNAN Hugues
CARPENTIER Serge
GIBIER Thierry
CLOUET Loic
THAKER Jagrut
BENOIT Pelletreau
COUILLEC Stéphane
GUENEGO Mikael
RASTEL Kevin
LANDAIS Stéphanie
CLERGEAU David
AIGNEL Philippe
MASSON Valerie
DELAVAULT Gregory
GICQUIAUD Romain
MARTIN Théophane
ARNOUX Jérémie
BITEAU Jean Yves
MARTIN Yannick

Club
AS SAINT-SYLVAIN D'ANJOU

SERBOUTI RUN

AS VALEO VISION ANGERS

SC ORVAULT

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU *
S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC
CARQUEFOU AC

MS CHANTENAY NANTES
SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

ASSOCIATION COUREURS DE LOCHES

TO BE SPORT
TEAM TERRE DE FENETRES
AC VARADES

LUSIGNAN

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS

JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC
ASSOCIATION COUREURS DE LOCHES

S/L RCN LOIRE DIVATTE
ACP MUZILLAC

LOCH NATURE

AL PORTERIE AC

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA
STAD44

ATHLE DU PAYS DE REDON

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC
RUNNING CLUB CROISICAIS

CE PORNICHET COTE D'AMOUR
STADE LAVALLOIS

AC VARADES
JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS

MACC LUSIGNAN
MACC LUSIGNAN

MACC LUSIGNAN
AC VARADES
AC VARADES

Temps

42:14
42:18
42:19
42:32
42:41
42:45
42:47
43:00
43:07
43:07
43:08
43:09
43:11
43:23
43:34
43:36
43:37
43:38
43:45
44:02
44:03
44:12
44:14
44:19
44:22
44:30
44:37
44:39
44:41
44:46
44:47
44:50
44:51
44:53
44:53
44:57
45:00
45:10
45:16
45:22
45:31
45:35
45:38
45:44
45:49
46:04
46:09
46:10
46:11
46:24
46:35
46:35
46:51
46:52
46:58
47:02
47:04
47:11
47:15
47:17
47:19
47:22
47:22
47:23
47:23
47:23
47:33
47:33

Moy

14,21
14,18
14,18
14,11
14,06
14,04
14,02
13,95
13,92
13,92
13,91
13,9
13,89
13,83
13,77
13,76
13,76
13,75
13,71
13,63
13,62
13,57
13,56
13,54
13,52
13,48
13,45
13,44
13,43
13,4
13,4
13,38
13,38
13,37
13,37
13,35
13,33
13,28
13,25
13,23
13,18
13,16
13,15
13,12
13,1
13,02
13
13
12,99
12,93
12,88
12,88
12,81
12,8
12,78
12,76
12,75
12,72
12,7
12,69
12,68
12,67
12,67
12,66
12,66
12,66
12,62
12,62
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Pl.

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Dos

13
28
132
165
169
265
160
231
21
663
676
111
683
206
189
68
65
62
208
210
30
29
61
100
118
198
60
63
188
87
114
73
233
78
214
238
671
194
117
662
69
267
252
235
223

70
170
199

24

25
190
167

80

81
150
125

37
201
168
661
253
164
159
146
178
225
108

Nom-prénom

THOMAS Vincent
JARNEAU Vincent
LATALLERIE SEBASTIEN
ROUSSEL Anthony
BLAZY Amelie
OLIVIER Arnaud
GUILBAUD Laurent
TRESPEUCH Gaelle
CRENO Annick
JOULAIN Christophe
MORIN Henri

PARIS Jean

MACE SEVERINE
NOURRISSON Henri
DUBOIS Arnaud
GARNIER Florence
DALBY Fabien
RATEL Olivier
GOUMNA Sandrine
LESTE Julie
BONNET Helene
BASSOMPIERRE-SEWRIN Eric
ORAIN Jean-Claude
GUENEGO Clémence
CRESPEL Stéphanie
HOUDET Yannick
CHAUSSE Fabrice
MANGIN André
FERAUD Nicolas
LEAUTE Aurelie
FAVE Jean

BRAUD Raphél

LE FALHER Mikaél
DESNOS Severine
LAZENNEC Jenny
NOURRY Marianne
ADVENARD CLAUDE
PAPILLON Yanick
THOMAS Maryline
ROLANDEAU Claire
GAUDIN Catherine
ROBIN Christian
LAGRE Benoit
MEIGNEN Nicolas
DUTEIL Arnaud
NYZAM Elodie
BONAMY Geraldine
HUET Isabelle
HUET Denis

MORIN Emmanuel
LECQ MORIN Sophie
LE NEUN Cedric
GLEYZES Anthony
BARBE Patrick
BARBE Cécile
ROUSSEAU Alain
AUGER Claude
HOUSSAIS Laurence
HOUSSAIS Julie
LEVEQUE Isabelle
GASTINEAU Laure
MASSON Dominique
LAVAZAY Wilfrid
ESNAULT Patrice
ETIENNE Magali
MARINIER Sophie
COUVRAND Gérard
HERVE Rolande

Club
ACP MUZILLAC

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

S/L AC ST-BREVIN

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATHASCA44
ACP MUZILLAC

ASSL CAP

AS St MARC LE BLANC

ASPTT RENNES

MACC LUSIGNAN
MACC LUSIGNAN

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS

JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS

ASPTT RENNES

S/L AC MERDRIGNAC

UA CANTON DE SAVENAY

S/L ESC OCEAN 44 SAINT NAZAIRE
ASEC LA POMMERAYE

AC VARADES

S/L STADE NANTAIS AC
ACP MUZILLAC

S/L AC ST-BREVIN
ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
EAC

S/L ESCO 44 MISSILLAC
ASSL CAP
ACP MUZILLAC

MACC LUSIGNAN
ACP MUZILLAC

S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH
MAUBEUGE MARATHON

S/L ]S COULAINES

S/L ]S COULAINES

AC VARADES

ES DU VAL D'ANJOU BEAUFORT
S/L PRESQU'ILE GUERANDAISE ATH

CARQUEFOU AC
POISSY TRIATHLON

BJB

ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

Temps

47:42
47:43
47:43
47:44
47:44
48:02
48:19
48:19
48:21
48:32
48:41
48:42
48:46
48:50
49:02
49:14
49:14
49:26
49:31
49:31
49:36
49:36
49:41
49:43
49:48
49:49
50:08
50:19
50:56
51:14
51:16
51:17
51:20
51:23
51:32
51:45
51:45
51:47
51:49
52:20
52:23
52:25
52:39
52:40
52:41
52:49
52:55
52:56
52:57
52:59
52:59
53:00
53:00
53:02
53:02
53:07
53:09
53:12
53:12
53:20
53:22
53:23
53:45
53:55
54:00
54:05
54:05
54:16

Moy

12,58
12,57
12,57
12,57
12,57
12,49
12,42
12,42
12,41
12,36
12,32
12,32
12,3

12,29
12,24
12,19
12,19
12,14
12,12
12,12
12,1

12,1

12,08
12,07
12,05
12,04
11,97
11,92
11,78
11,71
11,7

11,7

11,69
11,68
11,64
11,59
11,59
11,59
11,58
11,46
11,45
11,45
11,4

11,39
11,39
11,36
11,34
11,34
11,33
11,32
11,32
11,32
11,32
11,31
11,31
11,3

11,29
11,28
11,28
11,25
11,24
11,24
11,16
11,13
11,11
11,09
11,09
11,06
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Pl.

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Dos

72
15
205
130
229
182
678
152
209
213
216
101
109
179
185
175
255
237
12
203
227
126
256
251
177
176
149
292
240
257
166

66
145
260
668
115
172
218
243
224
242
156
161
158
157
262
261
234
264
258
263
142

Nom-prénom
GALUDEC Franck
KEROUAULT Laurence
PLOQUIN Eric
L'HERMITE Eric
LECHAT Anne

LE BOUCHER Sandrine
POTIRON Nicolas

LE LAN Vanessa
VIDIANI Anthony

LE CALLONNEC Aurélie
BAYON Jessica
BOUILLO Ombeline
FAVE Isabelle
SANTERRE Alycia
HERVO Anne

BRAS Céline
COUILLEC Christelle
BILY Isabelle
LAMBERT Philippe
CHAUVET Francine
BONSENS Roselyne
JEGU Brieuc
BOQUIEN Hugo
GOSSELIN Annececile
EVAIN Emma

RATON Franck
ROUXEL Sandrine
FLANDRIN Thierry

LE ROUX Ludovic
BARBIN Marie Jo
KOZIK Amandine
CARDIN Alain
DELAVAULT Frangoise
SAINDRENAN Delphine
OLLIVAUX Laurent
MOUSSET Hubert

LE RAY Soléne
PERRAUD Angélique
PERRIN Alexandra
ALEXANDRE Chuin
LECLAIR Hortense
MOINARD Mélanie
MOREAU Magali
MOREAU Fanny
BAZIRE Pauline
VOUHE Elise

HERVY Stéphane
BREVAL Sophie
AMBIEHL Martine
MAURICE Fanny
ROBERT Celine
LATALLERIE Emilie
BOISNEAU Yvonnick

Club

ACP MUZILLAC
ACP MUZILLAC

PGAC

SCL SEICHES / LE LOIR

ATHLETIC RETZ SUD LAC

COURRIR A TREGASTEL

ACP MUZILLAC

ASSOCIATION COUREURS DE LOCHES
ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

AC VARADES
AC VARADES

ACP MUZILLAC
MACC LUSIGNAN

TRIATHLON COTE D'AMOUR

Temps

54:34
54:34
54:43
54:46
54:47
54:49
54:49
55:06
55:12
55:14
55:16
55:17
55:17
55:21
56:03
56:09
56:22
56:26
56:36
57:30
58:00
58:08
58:08
58:16
58:38
58:40
58:42
58:44
58:47
58:57
59:05
59:44
59:52
59:58
01:00:08
01:00:56
01:01:22
01:01:43
01:01:59
01:01:59
01:04:08
01:05:45
01:06:50
01:06:51
01:08:38
01:08:39
01:09:55
01:09:55
01:12:50
01:12:52
01:12:54
01:12:54
01:13:01

Moy

11
11
10,97
10,96
10,95
10,95
10,95
10,89
10,87
10,86
10,86
10,85
10,85
10,84
10,7
10,69
10,64
10,63
10,6
10,43
10,34
10,32
10,32
10,3
10,23
10,23
10,22
10,22
10,21
10,18
10,16
10,04
10,02
10,01
9,98
9,85
9,78
9,72
9,68
9,68
9,36
9,13
8,98
8,98
8,74
8,74
8,58
8,58
8,24
8,23
8,23
8,23
8,22

\,

J
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